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WEST COAST DHB – MEETING SCHEDULE 

FEBRUARY – DECEMBER 2018 
 

DATE MEETING TIME VENUE 
Friday 9 February 2018 BOARD MEETING 10.15am St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Friday 23 March 2018 Advisory 
Committee Meeting 

10.30am St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Friday 23 March 2018 BOARD MEETING 1.00pm St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Thursday 26 April 2018 QFARC Meeting 1.30pm Boardroom, Corporate Office 

Friday 11 May 2018 Advisory 
Committee Meeting 

10.30am St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Friday 11 May 2018 BOARD MEETING 1.00pm St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Thursday 7 June 2018 QFARC Teleconference 
(if required) 

1.30pm Boardroom, Corporate Office 

Friday 29 June 2018 Advisory 
Committee Meeting 

10.30am St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Friday 29 June 2018 BOARD MEETING 1.00pm St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Thursday 26 July 2018 QFARC Meeting 1.30pm Boardroom, Corporate Office 

Friday 10 August 2018 Advisory 
Committee Meeting 

10.30am St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Friday 10 August 2018 BOARD MEETING 1.00pm St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Thursday 13 September QFARC Teleconference 
(if required) 

1.30pm Boardroom, Corporate Office 

Friday 28 September Advisory 
Committee Meeting 

10.30am St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Friday 28 September 2018 BOARD MEETING 1.00pm St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Thursday 25 October 2018 QFARC Meeting 1.30pm Boardroom, Corporate Office 

Friday 2 November 2018 Advisory 
Committee Meeting 

10.30am St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Friday 2 November 2018 BOARD MEETING 1.00pm St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

Thursday 6 December 2018 QFARC Teleconference 
(if required) 

1.30pm Boardroom, Corporate Office 

Friday 14 December 2018 BOARD MEETING 1.00pm St John, Water Walk Rd, Greymouth 

 
The above dates and venues are subject to change. Any changes will be publicly notified. 
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